RESULTATS

Hits 10 'X'
Compound Dame Senior 1 (<= 35 ans)
Prieels Sarah GSR Grand Serment 203056 573 285 288
Lejeune Fanny LFE  Ellezelles 302016 552 279 273
Compound Dame Senior 2 (=> 36 ans)
Gahide Marie WVH Harelbeke 011023 566 284 282
De Neve Pierrette GPE Evere 204050 562 279 283
Billy Benedicte CEN  Fleurus 306075 529 271 258
Compound Dame Maitre
Mariuz Martine CEN  Fleurus 306023 537 268 269
Loly Colette LIE Liege 403022 486 255 231
Compound Homme Senior 1 (<= 35 ans)
Depoitier Julien CEN  Fleurus 306046 584 293 291
Gérard Nathan LFE  Ellezelles 302020 574 285 289
Allaert Nick WVH Harelbeke 011015 562 284 278
Wattiez Anthony ANT  Antoing 301030 550 280 270
Compound Homme Senior 2 (=> 36 ans)
Denayer Sébastien GSR Grand Serment 203100 571 284 287
Noiret Franck SSC Charleroi 316037 567 280 287
Wattiez Eddy ANT  Antoing 301031 564 283 281
El CheicKh Louai GPE Evere 204090 554 275 279
Croes Emmanuel SSC Charleroi 316013 536 268 268
Compound Homme Cadet
Coremans Aurélien ABA  Braine L'Alleud 255075 535 270 265
Compound Homme Junior
Wattiez Yohan ANT  Antoing 301007 544 283 261
Compound Homme Maitre
Paterakis Akylas FOA  Anderlecht 201036 563 278 285 26
Vandergucht Patrick GSR Grand Serment 203068 563 282 281 25
Lejeune Paul LFE  Ellezelles 302001 555 277 278 15
Henin Christian CEN Fleurus 306024 551 273 278
Slooven Philippe CEN  Fleurus 306060 543 273 270 15
Mercier Guy CEN  Fleurus 306076 543 270 273 13
Dubois Marc LIE Liege 403040 408 197 211

Compound Homme Vétéran

Prieels Philippe GSR Grand Serment 203055 559 281 278
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Hits 10

va

Van Elven Francis
Marchandise Elie

De Bevere Erik
Demaere André
Denayer Jean
Devolder Jean Pierre
Mortier Willy
Semmeling Jean

Arcs Nus Master

Van Wallendael Pierre
Vieslet José

FAO
SHE
CMA
FOA
GSR
GPE
FOA
GAU

GAU
LEF

Recurve Dame Senior 2 (=> 36 ans)

Desterk Fernande
Recurve Dame Junior
Smets Sophie
Recurve Dame Maitre

Maertens Catherine
Baudoux Pamela

Recurve Dame Vétéran

Billet Marie Louise

SSC

DVS

GSR
GAU

GAU

Recurve Homme Senior 1 (<= 35 ans)

Royen Laurent
Callewaert Pedro
Loockx Valery

FOA
WTK
DVS

Recurve Homme Senior 2 (=> 36 ans)

Autem Alain
Callewaert Dany
Anraed Christ
Van Elven Cédric
Candido Gianni
Coremans Benoit

Recurve Homme Maitre
Lejoly Daniel

Gérard Michel

Lucas André

Stevenne Alain

Recurve Homme Vétéran

Heyvaert Etienne

evere ‘T)Cém:ﬂ:;

ANT
WTK
WVH
FAO
GAU
ABA

LIE
LFE
SSC
ACG

NVL

Ottignies

Heers

Braine L'Alleud
Anderlecht
Grand Serment
Evere
Anderlecht
Uccle

Uccle
Anderlues

Charleroi

Zelzate

Grand Serment
Uccle

Uccle

Anderlecht
Kortrijk
Zelzate

Antoing
Kortrijk
Harelbeke
Ottignies

Uccle

Braine L'Alleud

Liege
Ellezelles
Charleroi
Grivegnée

Laakdal

e

252126
511011
256049
201043
203099
204011
201082
207033

207029
320012

316016

814033

203067
207060

207077

201024
009064
814034

301001
009063
011012
252106
207092
255071

403064
302024
316006
401058

120085
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555
548
540
536
535
526
515
515

421
337

307

550

472
319

436

567
559
525

575
569
538
537
499
473

546
524
509
405

563

277
273
271
267
260
260
262
262

225
165

217

282

243
162

233

284
272
253

286
287
271
266
243
234

268
269
261
206

283

278
275
269
269
275
266
253
253

196
172

90

268

229
157

203

283
287
272

289
282
267
271
256
239

278
255
248
199

280

16




Hits 10

va

Recurve Pupille

Leduc Nolan

evere

‘——%m mci§—‘s CARRELAGES TEGELS

SSC Charleroi

316064
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426

198 228




